
Course: B.Tech Third Year Branch: M.E
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JEHU-
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JEME-
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JEME-
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JEME-

653

JEME-

654
G.P

External 33 12 16 27 17 38 29 30 28 31 261

Internal 22 12 19 26 12 20 12 13 10 11 46 203

External 36 17 22 41 15 40 32 31 30 30 294

Internal 22 12 16 26 12 20 12 12 12 10 46 200

External 31 12 17 51 21 45 28 30 29 28 292

Internal 23 11 19 24 11 21 10 11 13 12 44 199

External 38 18 29 54 16 38 31 31 31 30 316

Internal 24 12 18 26 12 22 12 12 13 13 46 210

External 64 19 26 55 32 62 31 32 30 32 383

Internal 28 14 19 27 14 25 12 12 12 10 47 220

External 20 AB 13 30 18 50 29 28 24 28 240

Internal 22 11 23 25 11 23 11 13 11 11 43 204

External 27 17 16 45 21 37 29 28 25 28 273

Internal 23 11 19 25 11 22 12 13 12 12 45 205

External 44 15 25 55 24 56 32 28 25 29 333

Internal 24 13 18 25 13 20 13 12 10 13 45 206

External 35 12 30 65 28 54 30 30 32 31 347

Internal 25 12 19 26 12 21 13 12 13 13 46 212

External 34 10 28 42 26 61 31 30 30 28 320

Internal 24 13 18 23 13 22 12 14 11 10 43 203

External AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0

Internal AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0

External 45 12 25 50 28 50 30 30 29 30 329

Internal 24 13 18 23 13 23 12 13 12 11 44 206

External 9 8 11 41 7 47 26 29 30 28 236

Internal 22 11 19 22 11 22 10 12 11 12 42 194

External 50 11 17 55 19 42 31 29 26 30 310

Internal 23 11 18 25 12 19 12 13 10 11 45 199

External 33 15 24 39 23 38 31 31 27 32 293

Internal 24 11 19 26 11 19 12 12 12 10 46 202

4 Aftab Ali1301050005

1301050009 Azmal

1301050010 Danish Ahmad

1301050011

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

1301050001 Aadab Alam

2 1301050002 Abdul Nizam

SI. 

N.
Name of Students

Adil Ashraf

Roll No.

Mohammad Ali Jauhar University, Rampur
 VIth Sem Exam Results, Session 2015-16

464

494

491

526

Practical

JEME-604

PASS

JEME-604

PASS

Total-

750

3 1301050003

GRAND 

TOTAL 750

Result Status

1

523

0

535

Deepak Kumar

1301050006 Asim Ahmad

1301050007 Aszad Khan

1301050008 Atif Ali

1301050012 Dilshad Khan

1301050013 Faiz Mohammad

603

444

478

539

559

1301050014 Farhan Hasan

1301050015 Farqan Ali

1301050018 Furkat Ali

430

509

495

JEME-603

PASS

PASS

JEME-603, JEME-604

JEME-604

PASS

PASS

JEME-603

FAIL

PASS

JEME-602, JEME-603, JEME-

022



External 44 11 30 35 24 64 28 28 25 30 319

Internal 27 13 20 25 13 19 13 11 13 12 45 211

External 43 11 30 58 34 59 32 30 31 32 360

Internal 27 13 19 28 14 22 14 14 12 13 48 224

External

Internal

External AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0

Internal AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0

External 29 8 11 46 21 45 29 30 29 30 278

Internal 22 10 19 23 10 20 10 13 11 12 43 193

External 45 13 22 36 21 41 29 28 30 31 296

Internal 24 12 20 24 12 23 11 12 13 14 45 210

External 44 9 47 37 24 56 27 30 26 28 328

Internal 23 11 19 22 11 22 10 11 12 11 42 194

External 24 15 33 AB 18 AB 27 27 27 28 199

Internal 24 12 20 21 12 21 11 12 11 11 42 197

External 57 15 53 53 32 64 31 32 28 30 395

Internal 28 13 23 25 13 20 12 13 10 12 45 214

External 32 13 25 38 26 57 29 31 26 30 307

Internal 23 11 18 25 11 20 12 13 12 10 45 200

External

Internal

External 33 14 24 44 26 53 28 31 31 31 315

Internal 24 12 19 23 11 21 11 11 12 10 43 197

External 38 12 24 42 23 61 30 30 33 30 323

Internal 24 12 20 24 12 20 12 14 10 11 44 203

External 46 13 33 48 29 58 30 30 25 28 340

Internal 25 12 21 24 12 24 12 13 10 12 44 209

External 33 8 13 38 6 41 32 29 30 28 258

Internal 24 13 18 26 12 20 13 14 12 12 46 210

External 32 14 22 31 23 40 29 30 31 30 282

Internal 23 12 18 26 13 25 12 13 13 12 46 213

External 16 10 24 34 21 49 29 30 29 30 272

Internal 23 13 20 25 12 23 11 12 10 10 45 204

External 31 10 15 45 19 51 30 31 30 31 293

Internal 25 12 20 26 12 21 12 13 12 11 46 210

External 49 16 28 55 34 65 31 33 31 31 373

Internal 26 14 19 27 14 24 13 12 11 10 47 217

20

32

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

33

34

16

17

18

19

Kartik saxena

1301050022 Krishna Kant Mishra

1301050023 Laraib Malik

1301050019 Furqan 

1301050021

1301050028 Meraj Shekh

1301050029 Meraz Ali

1301050024 Maqbool Ahamad 

1301050025 Masroor Khan

Mateen Khan1301050026

1301050027 Mehfooz Ali

1301050033
Mohammad Faisal 

Jamal

1301050034
Mohammad Lateef 

Aleem Khan

1301050035
Mohammad Shakeel 

Saifi

1301050030 Mo Jaboor

1301050031 Moh kaseem

1301050032 Mohammad Faeem

1301050036 Mohammad Yousuf

1301050037
Mohammad Zeeshan 

Khan 

1301050038 Mohd Akram Ansari

530

584

0

471

506

522

396

609

507

512

526

549

468

495

476

503

590

JEME-011, JEME-601

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

JEME-603, JEME-604

PASS

JEME-603

With Held

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

JEME-603, JEME-604

PASS

JEME-603

JEME-603, JEME-604

With Held

PASS



External 52 18 35 65 30 62 34 33 32 32 393

Internal 29 12 19 29 15 23 14 13 13 13 49 229

External 39 15 34 42 17 59 30 32 31 31 330

Internal 26 13 18 26 13 25 12 14 10 12 46 215

External 41 12 30 55 28 64 29 29 32 29 349

Internal 24 12 18 28 12 24 12 13 11 11 46 211

External 62 22 47 61 33 62 33 32 33 32 417

Internal 29 14 25 29 15 22 14 12 14 13 49 236

External 30 5 31 41 24 63 30 31 31 30 316

Internal 23 11 19 26 11 23 11 11 12 10 46 203

External 12 12 24 39 15 33 30 29 30 29 253

Internal 23 12 20 25 12 23 12 13 11 11 45 207

External 46 17 33 54 26 64 31 33 28 32 364

Internal 26 13 19 26 13 20 13 12 10 10 46 208

External 42 17 33 60 29 62 29 30 29 28 359

Internal 27 14 16 27 14 22 13 13 10 12 47 215

External 54 13 33 43 28 55 30 29 31 30 346

Internal 27 12 18 26 12 22 12 13 12 11 46 211

External AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0

Internal AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 0

External 46 18 30 38 23 37 30 30 30 30 312

Internal 27 13 19 27 13 27 12 12 10 12 47 219

External 38 17 12 57 19 36 31 30 31 30 301

Internal 26 13 18 27 13 26 12 13 11 13 47 219

External 40 16 42 49 27 46 28 28 29 28 333

Internal 23 12 19 23 12 27 10 14 13 10 44 207

External 44 8 5 35 16 43 29 29 31 31 271

Internal 23 12 18 25 12 23 12 12 12 11 45 205

External 26 10 27 35 16 36 29 28 26 28 261

Internal 23 11 19 25 11 21 12 13 11 12 45 203

External 23 12 18 29 13 39 30 29 27 29 249

Internal 23 11 23 26 11 21 12 10 11 10 46 204

External 27 11 23 43 19 35 31 29 30 30 278

Internal 24 12 23 27 12 21 13 12 12 11 46 213

External 42 15 25 48 31 58 30 33 25 31 338

Internal 24 13 19 25 13 23 12 13 10 10 45 207

External 42 13 26 51 29 56 31 31 27 31 337

Internal 25 12 23 26 12 21 12 13 10 12 46 212

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

42

44

43

45

37

38

39

40

41

35

36

1301050039 Mohd Amir

Mohd Anas1301050040

1301050045 Mohd Iftakhar

1301050046 Mohd Ikram

1301050047 Mohd Imran

1301050042 Mohd Faisal

1301050043 Mohd Faisal

1301050044 Mohd Faizan

1301050051 Mohd Rehan

1301050053 Mohd Shuja

1301050049 Mohd Parvez

1301050057 Mohd Waiz

1301050058 Mohd Zafar Khan

1301050059 Mohd Zeeshan Khan 

1301050054 Mohd Tasleem

1301050055 Mohd Usman

1301050060 Mohd Zuheb

1301050061 Mohsin Parvez

1301050066 Muh Umair

622

545

560

653

519

460

572

574

557

0

531

520

540

476

464

453

491

545

549

PASS

PASS

FAIL

PASS

PASS

JEME-603

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

JEME-603, JEME-604

JEME-603

JEME-604

PASS

PASS

PASS

JEME-604

PASS



External 42 11 14 38 19 35 30 28 28 30 275

Internal 24 11 18 25 11 22 11 10 12 11 45 200

External 18 AB AB AB 12 49 AB 26 AB 28 133

Internal 22 10 19 21 10 20 9 10 12 12 41 186

External 51 9 35 40 32 55 30 30 26 30 338

Internal 25 13 19 26 13 21 12 11 13 10 46 209

External 45 14 23 34 24 45 30 30 30 30 305

Internal 25 12 20 26 12 26 12 11 10 11 46 211

External 65 15 25 62 28 52 34 30 33 32 376

Internal 30 14 28 29 15 23 14 15 14 13 49 244

External 36 8 23 53 24 44 28 26 31 30 303

Internal 23 13 19 24 13 21 12 12 12 10 44 203

External 42 13 17 46 28 48 28 28 27 28 305

Internal 23 11 19 24 11 23 12 11 12 11 44 201

External 41 15 24 42 19 41 29 29 30 29 299

Internal 22 11 19 24 11 22 12 11 11 12 44 199

External 23 14 25 43 20 40 29 29 28 31 282

Internal 24 12 23 25 12 25 11 12 13 13 46 216

External

Internal

External 29 14 25 53 26 42 30 30 30 30 309

Internal 23 11 19 25 11 21 12 12 11 12 45 202

External 28 12 23 45 20 48 29 30 28 28 291

Internal 22 12 23 24 12 22 12 11 10 12 43 203

External

Internal

External 42 17 29 42 21 50 31 32 30 31 325

Internal 26 14 21 26 14 22 12 12 10 10 46 213

External 53 12 23 59 22 59 33 32 31 31 355

Internal 27 13 25 28 13 24 13 13 13 12 48 229

External 29 15 18 50 22 48 31 30 33 30 306

Internal 22 12 23 26 11 25 12 11 10 10 46 208

External

Internal

External 35 12 23 44 27 47 29 30 30 31 308

Internal 23 12 24 25 12 23 11 12 13 12 45 212

External 17 6 15 31 18 48 31 27 31 30 254

Internal 23 10 23 24 10 22 12 11 11 12 44 202

1301050088 Waseem

1301050089

58

59

57

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

71

72

70

1301050076 Sadakat Husain

1301050077

55

56

54

1301050069 Mustfa Kamal

1301050070 Nadeem Ahmad

1301050071 Naushad Ali

1301050068 Mushahid Raja

Saddam Husain

1301050073 Parvej Musharraf

1301050074 Rhageer

1301050081 Shagil Ahmed

1301050082 Shaharyav Ali

1301050083 Shuheb kha

1301050078 Sadruddin Khan

1301050079 Saif Jamal Khan

1301050080 Salman Ali

waseem Akram

1301050085 Subhan Ahmad

1301050086 Sulaiman khan

1301050090 Zabed Ali

516

620

584

514

520

456

506

506

498

498

511

494

475

319

547

JEME-603, JEME-604

PASS

JEME-603

PASS

PASS

PASS

JEME-604

JEME-602, JEME-603, JEME-604, 

JEME-011, JEME-651, JEME-653

JEME-603

PASS

With Held

With Held

With Held

538

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

JEME-604

PASS



External 25 13 27 47 19 50 29 31 30 31 302

Internal 23 11 23 25 11 25 12 12 10 12 45 209

External 36 13 23 53 22 49 31 30 29 30 316

Internal 22 11 19 24 11 23 11 11 12 10 44 198

External 36 12 24 44 22 54 27 30 28 31 308

Internal 24 11 23 23 11 23 12 11 11 11 43 203

External 24 9 22 AB 18 53 27 29 28 29 239

Internal 23 11 19 22 11 24 10 10 12 11 45 198

External 48 12 11 AB 26 51 33 33 31 33 278

Internal 25 13 19 27 13 23 13 14 11 10 47 215

External 35 16 31 35 18 45 31 31 30 31 303

Internal 23 12 23 27 12 28 12 12 12 12 45 218

Date: 30/07/2016 Asst. Controller of Examination

76 1301050084 Shoeb 437 JEME-603, JEME-011

493

73

74

75

1301050093 Zishan

1301050094 Zulfiqar Ali

PASS

PASS

PASS

511

514

511

78

77

1201050010 Dhruv Kumar

1301050092 Ziaul Mustafa

1301050095 Israt Ali

521

JEME-604, JEME-011

PASS


